
7th Annual Austin Chess Club 
Championship 

01/06/16 – 01/8/16 
 
 

Reserve Section Prizes 
1st $400 
2nd $200 

1st U1600 $200 
2nd U1600 100 

 
Final Section Results 

1st place and 2nd place tie 
Shreyes Kaliyur, Baris Turgut, Michael Casas, 4.5 

($200 each) 
 

1st U1600 
Alexander Rodriguez, 4.0 ($200) 

 
 2nd U1600 

Vladimir Mezokh, 3.5 ($100) 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score

 1 Turgut, Baris (4) 1760    4.5
&2 Casas, Michael Ryan (9) 1693    4.5
&3 Kaliyur, Shreyes (11) 1690    4.5
 4 Montazeri, Ebrahim (8) 1699    4.0

&5 Mezokh, Aleksey (18) 1639    4.0
&6 Felipe-Fuentes, Felipe (24) 1605    4.0
&7 Rodriguez, Alexander P (25) 1593    4.0
 8 Dimayuga, Isaac Albert (17) 1652    3.5

&9 Mezokh, Vladimir (45) 1456    3.5
 10 Felipe-Fuentes, Alfredo (1) 1778    3.0

&11 Kunka, Harshid (2) 1774    3.0
&12 Kolts, John (5) 1739    3.0
&13 Gadbois, Roland (7) 1716    3.0
&14 Zhang, Ray (14) 1668    3.0
&15 Johnson, Ross Evan (20) 1629    3.0
&16 Gutzke, Thomas (42) 1464    3.0
&17 Kunish, Mark (48) 1442    3.0
&18 Jagalur, Manju (57) nnnn    3.0
 19 Trujillo, Matthew (6) 1724    2.5

&20 Goodwin, Brannon Christophe (10) 1693    2.5
&21 Hakeem, Nikhil (12) 1682    2.5
&22 Chennuru, Anshu (13) 1680    2.5
&23 Gurung, Krishna R (19) 1637    2.5
&24 Viswanath, Lakshmana (21) 1624    2.5
&25 Pham, Minh The (26) 1590    2.5
&26 Hwang, William (28) 1574    2.5
&27 Vanderpool, Lawrence - RE (30) 1571    2.5
&28 Crosby, Cody O'Keefe (34) 1540    2.5
&29 Singler, Jonathon Lee (37) 1512    2.5
&30 Akella, Nitin Sriniketh (38) 1501    2.5
&31 Loo, Haozhe (41) 1480    2.5
&32 Yang, Ethan (43) 1462    2.5
&33 John, Austin Abraham (46) 1453    2.5
&34 Fay, Edward (47) 1450    2.5
 35 Davis, Charles R (16) 1653    2.0

&36 Marrapu, Dhanvi (22) 1616    2.0
&37 Little, Jeff (23) 1612    2.0
&38 Kinman, Nathan  Joel (27) 1575    2.0
&39 Polavaram, Rohan (31) 1552    2.0
&40 Tipperreiter, Larry (32) 1548    2.0
&41 Pham, Vinh The (33) 1547    2.0
&42 Ragoytia, Pedro (56) 1400    2.0
 43 Roberts III, James Peter (35) 1529    1.5

&44 Kao, Simona Y (40) 1494    1.5
&45 Winter, Henry David (49) 1439    1.5
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Place Name/Team Rate Score
&46 Johnson, Aaron Connor (50) 1431    1.5
&47 Laddha, Shubh Jayesh (52) 1424    1.5
&48 Furlong, Calvin (53) 1417    1.5
&49 Ngo, Vinhsanh Timothy (55) 1414    1.5
 50 Muralidharan, Santhosh Nair (3) 1763    1.0

&51 Rimpel, Louis H (15) 1663    1.0
&52 Salazar, Daniel (36) 1517    1.0
&53 Aung, Christopher Lee (44) 1457    1.0
&54 Lai, Evan Xing (51) 1431    1.0
&55 Garrison, Zach (54) 1416    1.0
 56 Doo, Raymond (39) 1500    0.5

&57 Jones, Christopher (58) nnnn    0.5
&58 Staiger, Joseph (59) nnnn    0.5
 59 Vanderpool, Lawrence (29) 1571    0.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

1. Felipe-Fuentes, Alfredo 1778 W 31 B 26 W 30 B 14 W 27
15462835  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0  3.0

2. Kunka, Harshid 1774 B 30 W 48 B 28 W 24 B 37
15430006  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

3. Muralidharan, Santhosh Nair 1763 B 32 W 25 B 31 --- ---
15506010  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

4. Turgut, Baris 1760 W 33 B 28 W 34 B 30 B 25
13426590  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5  4.5

5. Kolts, John 1739 B 37 W 43 B 44 W 32 W 20
10141699  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.0

6. Trujillo, Matthew 1724 W 38 HALF B 32 W 43 B 28
12687954  0.5  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.5

7. Gadbois, Roland 1716 B 40 W 27 B 25 W 31 B 24
14623156  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

8. Montazeri, Ebrahim 1699 W 41 B 56 W 33 B 27 W 57
13181604  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

9. Casas, Michael Ryan 1693 W 47 B 38 W 26 B 34 W 45
14998896  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.5  4.5

10. Goodwin, Brannon Christopher 1693 B 43 W 30 B 45 HALF W 26
12722826  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.5

11. Kaliyur, Shreyes 1690 B 48 W 37 B 42 W 18 HALF
13904006  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  4.5

12. Hakeem, Nikhil 1682 W 34 B 36 W 52 B 26 W 41
15584943  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.0  2.5

13. Chennuru, Anshu 1680 W 49 B 34 W 41 B 57 W 46
15442104  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.5

14. Zhang, Ray 1668 B 35 W 24 HALF W 1 B 31
15495930  0.5  1.0  1.5  2.0  3.0

15. Rimpel, Louis H 1663 B 51 W 42 B 37 --- ---
11289258  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

16. Davis, Charles R 1653 W 52 B 47 W 46 --- ---
12561407  0.5  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

17. Dimayuga, Isaac Albert 1652 B 55 W 45 B 35 W 25 B 34
12599773  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5  3.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

18. Mezokh, Aleksey 1639 W 36 B 41 W 57 B 11 W 42
14263963  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0  4.0

19. Gurung, Krishna R 1637 B 42 W 50 B 51 W 37 ZERO
15531337  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5

20. Johnson, Ross Evan 1629 W 44 B 46 HALF W 45 B 5
12755968  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  3.0

21. Viswanath, Lakshmana 1624 B 45 W 51 B 54 W 38 B 43
12777105  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.5

22. Marrapu, Dhanvi 1616 W 46 B 49 W 55 B 47 W 51
15281604  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

23. Little, Jeff 1612 B 50 W 57 B 53 W 42 B 48
12658051  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

24. Felipe-Fuentes, Felipe 1605 W 56 B 14 W 47 B 2 W 7
15458740  0.5  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

25. Rodriguez, Alexander P 1593 W 53 B 3 W 7 B 17 W 4
15157984  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  4.0

26. Pham, Minh The 1590 B 58 W 1 B 9 W 12 B 10
15082100  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.5

27. Kinman, Nathan  Joel 1575 W 59 B 7 W 49 W 8 B 1
13617722  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

28. Hwang, William 1574 B 54 W 4 W 2 B 49 W 6
15071273  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5

29. Vanderpool, Lawrence 1571 B 57 --- --- --- ---
14193751  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

30. Vanderpool, Lawrence - RE 1571 W 2 B 10 B 1 W 4 ZERO
14193751  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5  2.5

31. Polavaram, Rohan 1552 B 1 W 54 W 3 B 7 W 14
14286113  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

32. Tipperreiter, Larry 1548 W 3 B 59 W 6 B 5 W 47
12694171  0.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0

33. Pham, Vinh The 1547 B 4 W 55 B 8 W 48 B 54
15082095  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

34. Crosby, Cody O'Keefe 1540 B 12 W 13 B 4 W 9 W 17
16089413  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  2.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

35. Roberts III, James Peter 1529 W 14 B 52 W 17 --- ---
15203058  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5

36. Salazar, Daniel 1517 B 18 W 12 --- HALF ---
10400872  0.0  0.5  0.5  1.0  1.0

37. Singler, Jonathon Lee 1512 W 5 B 11 W 15 B 19 W 2
15216803  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5

38. Akella, Nitin Sriniketh 1501 B 6 W 9 W 58 B 21 W 50
15004804  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.5  2.5

39. Doo, Raymond 1500 HALF W 53 B 43 W 56 ---
12406492  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5

40. Kao, Simona Y 1494 W 7 HALF B 56 ZERO ZERO
14484133  0.0  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5

41. Loo, Haozhe 1480 B 8 W 18 B 13 W 51 B 12
15103814  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5

42. Gutzke, Thomas 1464 W 19 B 15 W 11 B 23 B 18
14530197  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

43. Yang, Ethan 1462 W 10 B 5 W 39 B 6 W 21
15071136  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.0  2.5

44. Aung, Christopher Lee 1457 B 20 HALF W 5 B 50 W 49
15052858  0.0  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.0

45. Mezokh, Vladimir 1456 W 21 B 17 W 10 B 20 B 9
14263978  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.5  3.5

46. John, Austin Abraham 1453 B 22 W 20 B 16 W 53 B 13
15506120  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5

47. Fay, Edward 1450 B 9 W 16 B 24 W 22 B 32
15781425  0.5  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5

48. Kunish, Mark 1442 W 11 B 2 W 59 B 33 W 23
12872254  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

49. Winter, Henry David 1439 B 13 W 22 B 27 W 28 B 44
14799680  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.5

50. Johnson, Aaron Connor 1431 W 23 B 19 HALF W 44 B 38
13306494  0.0  0.0  0.5  1.5  1.5

51. Lai, Evan Xing 1431 W 15 B 21 W 19 B 41 B 22
14805731  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

52. Laddha, Shubh Jayesh 1424 B 16 W 35 B 12 W 54 BYE
15608846  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5

53. Furlong, Calvin 1417 B 25 B 39 W 23 B 46 HALF
12794576  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.5

54. Garrison, Zach 1416 W 28 B 31 W 21 B 52 W 33
16049615  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0

55. Ngo, Vinhsanh Timothy 1414 W 17 B 33 B 22 HALF W 59
15573723  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.5  1.5

56. Ragoytia, Pedro 1400 B 24 W 8 W 40 B 39 HALF
14440311  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5  2.0

57. Jagalur, Manju nnnn W 29 B 23 B 18 W 13 B 8
16120893  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

58. Jones, Christopher nnnn W 26 HALF B 38 --- ---
16225044  0.0  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5

59. Staiger, Joseph nnnn B 27 W 32 B 48 HALF B 55
16231816  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.5  0.5
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